3M DI-NOC Fine Wood Exterior

FWEX

Use

Content
Backing
Cleaning
Weight

Width
Thickness
Flammability
Abrasion
Indoor/Outdoor
Sustainable Logistics
Warranty

Origin

FW-1122EX
FW-1122EX

FW-1214EX
FW-1214EX

© 2016 Designtex

Architectural Finishes

100% Vinyl

Acrylic Pressure-sensitive Adhesive
Water-based (W)

1.24 ounces square foo

48 inches (122 cm)

8 mils (.2 mm)

ASTM E 84 Adhered Class B
3,000 Taber cycles

Suitable for Outdoor Use
Ships Carbon Neutral

4-7 years (Climate Dependent)
Japan

FW-233EX
FW-233EX

800 221 1540
designtex.com

FW-618EX
FW-618EX

*ACT Registered

Certification Marks

DEeSIGNTEX

FW-625EX
FW-625EX

FW-887EX
FW-887EX

Actual product may vary in scale,
color, texture and finish



